10/24/17 07:29:12 Board Report - Computer Generated Checks - Ashley PAGE 1
Fiscal Year 2016-2017
QUERY - YECHECKS

CHECK CHECK VENDOR INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT AMOUNT
NUMBER DATE NAME NUMBER DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF
CHECK

1001 4/13/17 THRUN LAW FIRM P C 1001 BOND EXPENSES 41.1456.3190.000.0000.000 1,543.50
TOTAL 1,543.50

1002 4/13/17 MOODY'S INVESTORS 1002 COST OF ISSUANCE-CREDIT R 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 7,500.00
TOTAL 7,500.00

1003 4/13/17 IMAGEMASTER LLC 1003 COST OF ISSUANCE-OFFICIAL 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 2,750.00
TOTAL 2,750.00

1004 4/13/17 SOURCEMEDIA LLC 1004 COST OF ISSUANCE-NOTICE O 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 1,535.00
TOTAL 1,535.00

1005 4/13/17 ASHLEY COMMUNITY SCH 1005 SECURITY REPORT FILING-RE 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 448.00
TOTAL 448.00

1006 4/13/17 ASHLEY COMMUNITY SCH 1006 LEGAL FEES-REIMBURSE GF P 41.1456.3190.000.0000.000 2,107.00
TOTAL 2,107.00

1007 4/13/17 THE DESIGN FORUM INC 1007 INVOICE 2891 & 2910 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 52,800.76
TOTAL 52,800.76

1008 4/13/17 MICHIGAN SCHOOL 1008 INV 11198 BUS PROGRAM USE 41.1271.6610.000.0000.000 125.00
TOTAL 125.00

1009 4/13/17 THE HUNTINGTON NATIO 1009 COST OF ISSUANCE-PAYING A 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 500.00
TOTAL 500.00

1010 4/13/17 THRUN LAW FIRM P C 1010 COST OF ISSUANCE BOND ATT 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 10,413.17
TOTAL 10,413.17

1011 4/13/17 THRUN LAW FIRM P C 1011 LEGAL FEES-INV 238051 41.1456.3190.000.0000.000 539.00
TOTAL 539.00

1012 4/13/17 PFM FINANCIAL ADVISO 1012 COST OF ISSUANCE FINANCE 41.1511.7310.000.0000.000 10,941.09

TOTAL 10,941.09



10/724/17

CHECK

NUMBER

1013

1014

1015

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

3243

32644

3245

3246

07:29:12

CHECK

DATE

4/13/17

5/15/717

6/02/17

6/13/17

6/13/17

6/30/17

6/30/17

6/30/17

7/11/16

7/11/16

9/09/16

9/20/16

VENDOR

NAME

THE WEEKLY

THRUN LAW FIRM P C

THE DESIGN FORUM INC

CAPITAL CITY BUS SAL

THE WEEKLY

RC HENDRICK & SON, I

JOHNSON & WOOD LLC

GREAT LAKES POWER &

STATE OF MICHIGAN

CHARTWELLS

MID-MICHIGAN FIRE &

SUZANNE CLINE

Board Report

Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY - YECHECKS
INVOICE INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1013 AD FOR BIDS - INV 123952B
1014 THURN LAW - CONSTRUCT MGT
1015 INV: 2985, 2967, 2957, 29
1016 CAPITAL CITY BUS SALES-BU
1017 THE WEEKLY-BOND REBID AD
1018 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER EXPE
1019 INVOICE #1 AND INVOICE #2
1020 INVOICE #1
3243 STATE OF MI-JUNE 2016 SAL
3244 CHARTWELS-JUNE 2016-X2310
3245 SEMI-ANNUAL HOOD INSPECTI
3246 LUNCH ACCOUNT REFUND (RES

AC
NU

41

G1.

G1.

G1.

G1.

G1.

G1.

G1.

25.

25.

25.

25.

Ashley

COUNT

MBER

.1456.

1456.

1511.

1271.

1456.

1456.

1456.

1456.

0162.

2121.

1297.

2402.

3190.

3190.

7310.

6610.

3190.

3190.

3190.

3190.

0162.

9120.

4120.

9401.

000.

000.

000.

000.

000.

000.

000.

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

PAGE

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

140.
140.
367.
367.
33,126.

33,126.

86,891

86,891

49.

49.
26,326.
26,326.
77,760.
77,760.
3,000.

3,000.

1

1

5,772.
5,772.
165.
165.
45.

45.

00

00

50

50

70

70

.40

.40

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

.76

.76

17

17

00

00

40

40

2



10/24/17 07:29:12 Board Report - Computer Generated Checks - Ashley PAGE 3
Fiscal Year 2016-2017
QUERY - YECHECKS

CHECK CHECK VENDOR INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT AMOUNT
NUMBER DATE NAME NUMBER DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF
CHECK

3247 10/04/16 STATE OF MICHIGAN 3247 SOM-SEPTEMBER 2016 SALES 25.0162.0162.000.0000.000 4.75
TOTAL 4.75

3248 11/01/16 CHARTWELLS 3248 CHARTWELLS SEPT 2016 (X23 25.1297.5610.000.0000.000 22,605.56
TOTAL 22,605.56

3249 11/01/16 STATE OF MICHIGAN 3249 STATE OF MI-OCT 2016 SALE 25.0162.0162.000.0000.000 10.04
TOTAL 10.04

3250 11/22/16 CHARTWELLS 3250 OCTOBER 2016 CHARTWELLS I 25.1297.5610.000.0000.000 11,815.15
TOTAL 11,815.15

3251 12/705/16 STATE OF MICHIGAN 3251 NOVEMBER 2016 SALES TAX 25.0162.0162.000.0000.000 9.35
TOTAL 9.35

3262 12/14/16 CHARTWELLS 3252 CHARTWELLS-NOVEMBER 2016 25.1297.5610.000.0000.000 11,551.43
TOTAL 11,551.43

3253 1/03/17 STATE OF MICHIGAN 3253 STATE OF MI DEC 2016 SALE 25.0162.0162.000.0000.000 6.72
TOTAL 6.72

3254 1/19/7/17 CHARTWELLS 3254 CHARTWELLS-DECEMBER 2016 25.1297.5610.000.0000.000 10,570.66
TOTAL 10,570.66

3255 1/19/7/17 MEAL MAGIC CORPORATI 3255 MEAL MAGIC C17-000570 SOF 25.1297.3450.000.0000.000 1,375.00
TOTAL 1,375.00

3256 2/02/17 STATE OF MICHIGAN 3256 STATE OF MI JAN 2017 SALE 25.0162.0162.000.0000.000 6.461
TOTAL 6.461

3257 2/14/17 CHARTWELLS 3257 JANUARY CHARTWELLS 25.1297.5610.000.0000.000 10,593.57
TOTAL 10,593.57

3258 3/06/17 STATE OF MICHIGAN 3258 STATE OF MICH FEB SALES T 25.0162.0162.000.0000.000 7.32

TOTAL 7.32



10/724/17

CHECK

NUMBER

3259

3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3266

3267

3268

3269

3270

07:29:12

CHECK

DATE

3/709/17

4/13/17

4/13/17

4/18/17

5/01/17

5/09/17

5/09/17

6/01/17

6/16/17

6/27/17

6/30/17

6/30/17

VENDOR

NAME

CHARTWELLS

STATE OF MICHIGAN

MID-MICHIGAN DIST. H

CHARTWELLS

STATE OF MICHIGAN

MILLS REFRIGERATON I

CHARTWELLS

STATE OF MICHIGAN

CHARTWELLS

STATE OF MICHIGAN

CHARTWELLS

MID-MICHIGAN FIRE &

Board Report

- Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY

INVOICE

NUMBER

3259

3260

3261

3262

3263

3264

3265

3266

3267

3268

3269

3270

YECHECKS

INVOICE

DESCRIPTION

CHARTWELLS-FEBRUARY 2017

MARCH 2017 SALES TAX

MID-MICH HEALTH DEPT-FOOD

MARCH INVOICE #X231020617

APRIL 2017 SALES TAX

PO#101137 WALK IN FREEZER

CHARTWELLS INV X231020717

STATE OF MI MAY SALES TAX

CHARTWELLLS-MAY 2017 HL I

JUNE 2017 SALES TAX

JUNE 2017 X231020917

SEMI-ANNUAL HOOD INSPECTI

AC
NU

25

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

25.

Ashley

COUNT

MBER

.1297.

0162.

1297.

1297.

0162.

1297.

1297.

0162.

1297.

0162.

1297.

1297.

5610.

0162.

7410.

5610.

0162.

4120.

5610.

0162.

5610.

0162.

3190.

4120.

000.

000.

000.

000.

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

PAGE

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

13,127.
13,127.
12.

12.
600.
600.
15,257.
15,257.
3.

3.

322.
322.
10,968.
10,968.
9.

9.
14,127.

14,127.

3,227.
3,227.
470.

470.

G2

G2

53

53

00

00

62

62

47

47

50

50

39

39

22

22

92

92

.90

.90

G4

G4

00

00

4



10/724/17

CHECK

NUMBER

3661

3662

3663

8122

8123

8124

8125

20268

20269

20270

20271

07:29:12

CHECK

DATE

7/18/16

8/08/16

12715716

7/19/16

8/17/16

11/14/16

3/720/17

7/08/16

7/11/16

7/11/16

7/11/16

VENDOR

NAME

BRITTANY SOMERS

SIERRA BELONGIA

REX BERACY

US POSTAL SERVICE

PETTY CASH

MERCANTILE BANK

PETTY CASH

MID-AMERICA

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CONSUMERS ENERGY

VILLAGE OF ASHLEY

Board Report

Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY - YECHECKS
INVOICE INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
3661 BRITTANY SOMERS-GAS REIMB
3662 S. BELONGIA-VOLUNTEER COA
3663 BOYS JR HIGH BKB 12-14-16
8122 POSTMASTER-1 ROLL STAMPS
8123 PETTY CASH
8124 MERCANTILE BANK-VISA CARD
101126 PETTY CASH
P02583 #00001 TSA GLEANER 1X MONT

P02583 #00002
P02583 #00003
P02583 #00004
P02583 #00005

JUNE

JUNE
JUNE
JUNE

JUNE

1308
1548
6657

TSA LEGEND 2X MONT
TSA PFS INVEST 2X MONT
TSA PLAN MEMBER SER
TSA MET LIFE 1X MONT

NON-INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOL

OPERATION & MAINT ELECTRI
OPERATION & MAINT HEATING
OPERATION & MAINT ELECTRI

OPERATION & MAINT WATER/S

- Ashley

ACCOUNT

NUMBER

11.1293.

11.1293.

11.1293.

11.1241.

11.1231.

11.1216.

11.1232.

11.1284.

11.1261.
11.1261.
11.1261.

11.1261.

3195.

7410.

3190.

3430.

3430.

5990.

.9080.
.9080.
.9080.
.9080.
.9080.

6420.

5520.
5510.
5520.

3830.

000.

000.
000.
000.

000.

000.
000.
000.

0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000
0000.000

.0000.000

TOTAL
0000.000
0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

PAGE

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

50.

50.

55.

55.

50.

50.

Gq7.

Gq7.
102.
102.
14,800.
14,800.
163.

163.

881.

881

3,280.
131.
65.
3,476.

748 .

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

29

29

00

00

63

.66

11

20

69

98

5



10/724/17

CHECK
NUMBER

20272

20273

20274

20275

20276

20277

20278

20279

20280

20281

20282

07:29:12

CHECK
DATE

7/11/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

VENDOR
NAME

XEROX CORPORATION

ARNOLD SALES

ASHLEY HOT LUNCH

CCP INDUSTRIES

DAGGETT'S GROCERY

ELBA TOWNSHIP

FOOTE'S PARTY STORE

G.I.R.E.S.D.

MEDLER ELECTRIC COMP

MIDDLE CITIES

MT. PLEASANT PUBLIC

Board Report

Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY - YECHECKS

INVOICE INVOICE

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

085159446 EXECUTIVE ADMIN COPIER LE
1181189 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
1630 PRE-K FOOD

IN01697254 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
IN01702448 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
JUNE OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
JUNE OTHER BUSINESS SVCS TAXES
386779 OPERATION & MAINT OIL/GAS
4286 EXECUTIVE ADMIN OFFICE SU

§$3981591.001
$3982181.001

44198

JUN

OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S

BOARD OF ED OTHER PROF/TE

SECONDARY TEACHERS TUITIO

Ashley

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

11

11

11

11

11.

11

11

11

11

11

11.

11

11

.1232.

.1261.

.1118.

.1261.
1261.

.1261.

.1259.

.1261.

.1232.

.1261.
1261.

.1231.

.1113.

4220.

5990.

5610.

5990.
5990.

5990.

7610.

5710.

5910.

5990.
5990.

3190.

8210.

000.
000.

000.
000.

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.3400.049

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.001

TOTAL

PAGE

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

748.
135.
135.
669.
669 .
G7.
Gq7.

482.
1,075.

1,558.

268.
268.
67.
67.
19.
19.

G2.
74.

350.
350.
2,032.

2,032.

98

05

05

05

05

10

10

26
95

21

.45

.45

37

37

00

00

57

57

46
98

.46

00

00

49

49

6



10/724/17

CHECK

NUMBER

20283

20284

20285

20286

20287

20288

20289

20290

20291

20292

20293

07:29:12

CHECK

DATE

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

7/27/16

VENDOR
NAME

OVID-ELSIE AREA SCHO

PCMI

ROSLUND, PRESTAGE &

SECREST WARDLE LYNCH

SECURITY ALARM CO.,

SELF SERVE LUMBER CO

SINGLESOURCE

STANLEY STEEMER CARP

TRUGREEN

ADRIAN CERVINI

MIKE BURLINGAME

Board Report - Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY - YECHECKS
INVOICE INVOICE
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Al1004-2 TRANSPORTATION REPAIRS/MA
Al1006-2 TRANSPORTATION REPAIRS/MA
43370 ELEMENTARY TEACHERS CONTR
446710 ELEMENTARY TEACHERS CONTR
46474646 ATHLETIC CONTRACTED COACH
97701 BOARD OF EDUCATION AUDIT
1288635 BOARD OF ED LEGAL SERVICE
152033-2 OPERATION & MAINT EQUIPME
153371 OPERATION & MAINT EQUIPME
68198 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
8476 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
290429 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER P
49061533 OPERATION & MAINT REPAIR/
6/28/2016 SECONDARY TEACHERS WORKSH
6-30-16 TRANSPORTATION MISCELLANE

Ashley

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

11
11

11

11

11

11.

11

11

11

11

11

11

.1271.
.1271.

.1111.
.1111.
.1293.

.1231.

.1231.

.1261.
1261.

.1261.

.1261.

.1261.

.1261.

.1113.

.1271.

4130.
4130.

3110.
3110.
3195.

3180.

3170.

6410.
6410.

5990.

5990.

3190.

4110.

3220.

7910.

000.
000.

000.
000.
000.

000.
000.

000.

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL
0000.049
0000.049
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.001

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

PAGE

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

39.
114.

154,
520.
715.
3,6469.
4,705.
2,000.
2,000.
59.
59.

10,349.
3,339.

13,689.
143.
143.
307.
307.
375.
375.

80.
80.
75.
75.
90.

90.

38
63

01

69

00

00

01

01

90
90

80

17

17

85

85

00

00

00

00

08

08

00

00

7



10/24/17 07:29:12 Board Report - Computer Generated Checks - Ashley PAGE 8
Fiscal Year 2016-2017
QUERY - YECHECKS

CHECK CHECK VENDOR INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT AMOUNT
NUMBER DATE NAME NUMBER DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF

CHECK

20294 7/727/16 SANDY SLOWINSKI JUNE 2016 EXECUTIVE ADMIN TRAVEL & 11.1232.3210.000.0000.000 65.98

TOTAL 65.98

20295 7/727/16 REGINA ANDERSEN 6-30-16 TRANSPORTATION MISCELLANE 11.1271.7910.000.0000.000 90.00
TOTAL 90.00

20296 7/27/16 RICHARD BRZAK 6-30-16 TRANSPORTATION MISCELLANE 11.1271.7910.000.0000.000 90.00
TOTAL 90.00

20297 7/27/16 THERESA WARD 6-30-16 TRANSPORTATION CELL PHONE 11.1271.7910.000.0000.000 90.00
TOTAL 90.00

20298 7/27/16 EUGENE WHITFORD 6-30-16 TRANSPORTATION MISCELLANE 11.1271.7910.000.0000.000 90.00
TOTAL 90.00

20299 7/19/16 ACCIDENT FUND WC 6120932 AUG OTHER BUSINESS SERVICES W 11.1259.2840.000.0000.000 807.90
TOTAL 807.90

20300 7/19/16 AIRGAS GREAT LAKES 9937415275 OPERATION & MAINT REPAIRS 11.1261.4120.000.0000.000 60.00
TOTAL 60.00

20301 7/19/16 CCP INDUSTRIES IN01716923 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S 11.1261.5990.000.0000.000 348.46

TOTAL 348.46

20302 7/19/16 GRANGER 12914167 OPERATION & MAINT WASTE/T 11.1261.3840.000.0000.000 175.00
TOTAL 175.00

20303 7/19/16 MID-AMERICA P02587 #00001 TSA LEGEND 2X MONT 11.2451.9080.000.0000.000 67.00
P02587 #00002 TSA PFS INVEST 2X MONT 11.2451.9080.000.0000.000 75.00

P02587 #00003 TSA PLAN MEMBER SER 11.2451.9080.000.0000.000 400.00

TOTAL 542.00

20304 7/19/16 MICH. ASSOC. FOR PUP 22 TRANSPORTATION DUES/FEES 11.1271.7410.000.0000.000 279.00
TOTAL 279.00

20305 7/19/16 MICHIGAN ASSOC. OF S 2016-2017 EXECUTIVE ADMIN DUES/FEES 11.1232.7410.000.0000.000 1,163.00



10/24/17 07:29:12 Board Report - Computer Generated Checks - Ashley PAGE 9
Fiscal Year 2016-2017
QUERY - YECHECKS

CHECK CHECK VENDOR INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT AMOUNT
NUMBER DATE NAME NUMBER DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF
CHECK

20305 7/19/16 MICHIGAN ASSOC. OF S 2016-2017 RURAL EXECUTIVE ADMIN DUES/FEES 11.1232.7410.000.0000.000 50.00
TOTAL 1,213.00

20306 7/19/16 MICHIGAN ASSOC OF SE 2016-17 MASSP OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL DUES/ 11.1241.7410.000.0000.000 330.00
TOTAL 330.00

20307 7/19/16 MSBOA (MICH SCHOOL B 19429 MSBOA (MICH SCHOOL BAND 11.1113.7410.000.0000.001 375.00
TOTAL 375.00

20308 7/19/16 NASSP/NHS 9000781474 OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL DUES/ 11.1241.7410.000.0000.000 385.00
TOTAL 385.00

20309 7/19/16 NORTHWEST EVALUATION INV00048/299 ELEMENTARY INSTRUCTION SO 11.1111.3450.000.0000.049 2,604.50
TOTAL 2,604.50

20310 7/19/16 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INV4255467 RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC 11.1111.3450.000.0000.049 3,196.00
TOTAL 3,196.00

20311 7/19/16 SCHEDULE STAR LLC 201606-1015 ATHLETICS DUES / FEES 11.1293.7410.000.0000.000 495.00
TOTAL 495.00

20312 7/719/16 SOVIS INSURANCE AGEN 364267 OTHER BUSINESS SERVICES S 11.1259.3940.000.0000.000 100.00
TOTAL 100.00

20313 7/19/16 T.H. EIFERT 93276 OPERATION & MAINT REPAIRS 11.1261.4120.000.0000.000 1,187.00
TOTAL 1,187.00

20314 7/19/16 UNIFI EQUIPMENT FINA 229671 OPERATION & MAINT EQUIPME 11.1261.6410.000.0000.000 191.34
TOTAL 191.34

20315 7/19/16 VERIZON WIRELESS 9768510776 OPERATION & MAINT TELEPHO 11.1261.3410.000.0000.000 33.30
TOTAL 33.30

20316 7/719/16 WINN TELECOM 07/15/16 OPERATION & MAINT TELEPHO 11.1261.3410.000.0000.000 258.14

TOTAL 258.14



10/724/17

CHECK

NUMBER

20317

20318

20319

20320

20321

20322

20323

20324

20325

20326

20327

07:29:12

CHECK

DATE

7/25/16

8/05/16

8/08/16

8/08/16

8/08/16

8/08/16

8/08/16

8/08/16

8/08/16

8/09/16

8/22/16

VENDOR
NAME

MESSA

MID-AMERICA

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CONSUMERS ENERGY

VILLAGE OF ASHLEY

XEROX CORPORATION

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CLINTON COUNTY RESA

SECURITY ALARM CO.,

STATE OF MICHIGAN

ACCIDENT FUND

Board Report

Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY - YECHECKS

INVOICE INVOICE

NUMBER DESCRIPTION
HEALTH/0OPTIONAA AUG MESSA HEALTH AND OPTI
P02590 #00001 TSA GLEANER 1X MONT
P02590 #00002 TSA LEGEND 2X MONT
P02590 #00003 TSA PFS INVEST 2X MONT
P02590 #00004 TSA PLAN MEMBER SER
P02590 #00005 TSA MET LIFE 1X MONT
JULY BOARD OF ED PRINTING/BIND
JULY 1308 OPERATION & MAINT ELECTRI
JULY 1548 OPERATION & MAINT HEATING
JULY 6657 OPERATION & MAINT ELECTRI
JULY OPERATION & MAINT WATER/S
085568984 EXECUTIVE ADMIN COPIER LE

CARDMEMBER SVCS

4284

153856

SAN

WCV 6120932 SEP

OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL WORKS

OFFICE OF PRINCIPAL WORKS

OPERATION & MAINT EQUIP/F

BOARD OF EDUCATION DUES/F

OTHER BUSINESS SVCS WORKE

Ashley

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

11

11

11

11.

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

.2451.

.1231.

.1261.
.1261
1261

.1261.

.1232.

.1241.

.1241.

.1261.

.1231.

.1259.

9056.

3610.

5520.
.5510.
.5520.

3830.

4220.

3220.

3220.

6410.

7410.

2840.

.000.
.000.
.000.

.000.

000.
000.
000.

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.
0000.
0000.

000
000

.0000.000

TOTAL
0000.000
0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

PAGE

10

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

26,711.

26,711

2,610.
748 .
748.
122.
122.
894.
894.
250.
250.

1,312.

1,312.

100.

807.

52

.52

.71

.92

.38

37

98

98

71

71

23

23

00

00

00

00

00

.00

90



10/724/17

CHECK

NUMBER

20328

20329

20330

20331

20332

20333

20334

20335

20336

20337

07:29:12

CHECK

DATE

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

8/22/16

VENDOR
NAME

ARNOLD SALES

CCP INDUSTRIES

CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAP

ELITE FUND, INC.

EMC INSURANCE COMPAN

FOWLER'S FARM-CITY

GRANGER

GRATIOT COUNTY HERAL

G.I.R.E.S.D.

HEINEMANN PUBLISHING

Board Report -

Computer Generated Checks

Fiscal Year 2016-2017

QUERY -

INVOICE
NUMBER

1180369

IN01732004
IN01732657

228088-00
232035 CI
23236-00

4219

E-67170063

01411
01542

13139743

6637622

YECHECKS

INVOICE
DESCRIPTION

OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S

OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S

CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER
CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER
CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER

INC.

ELITE FUND,

OTHER BUSINESS SVCS UMBRE

OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S
OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S

OPERATION & MAINT WASTE/T

BOARD OF EDUCATION PRINTI
BOARD OF EDUCATION PRINTI

TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY
TECHNOLOGY

NON-INSTRUCT S
NON-INSTRUCT T
NON-INSTRUCT S
NON-INSTRUCT P

HEINEMANN PUBLISHING

AC
NU

11

11

11.

11

11.
11.

11

11

11

11.

11

11.

11.
11.
11.
11.

Ashley

COUNT
MBER

.1261.

.1261.
1261

.1232.
1241
1241

.1225.

.1259.

.1261.
1261

.1261.

.1231.
1231

.1111.

5990.

5990.

.5990.

5910.

.5910.
.5910.

6310

3920.

5990.

.5990.

3840.

3610.

.3610.

5110.

.000

000.

000.
000.

000.
000.
000.

000.

000.
000.

000.

000.
000.

.000.

.000.
.000.

000.

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL
0000.000
0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

.0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000

TOTAL

0000.000
0000.000

TOTAL
.000
.000

.000
.000

3670.049

PAGE

11

AMOUNT

OF

CHECK

807.
595.
595.

455 .
764.

375.
375.
1,744,
1,744,

G7.
135.

183.
175.
175.

95.
38.

133.
759.

2,749.
170.

3,726.

2,822.

90

00

00

70
30

.00
.60
.90-
.70

.40

00

00

65

65

95
83

78

00

00

00
00

00



10/24/17 07:29:12 Board Report - Computer Generated Checks - Ashley PAGE 12
Fiscal Year 2016-2017
QUERY - YECHECKS

CHECK CHECK VENDOR INVOICE INVOICE ACCOUNT AMOUNT
NUMBER DATE NAME NUMBER DESCRIPTION NUMBER OF

CHECK

TOTAL 2,822.20

20338 8/22/16 JOHNNY MAC'S SPORTIN KKb55557/3 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES/MATERIA 11.1293.5990.000.0000.000 1,969.69

255557/33 ATHLETIC SUPPLIES 11.1293.5990.000.0000.000 30.31

259581/3 JOHNNY MAC'S SPORTING GOO 11.1293.5990.000.0000.000 140.00

TOTAL 2,140.00

20339 8/22/16 MARSHALL MUSIC CO. 6614742 SECONDARY TEACHERS TEACH 11.1113.5110.105.0000.001 10.50

TOTAL 10.50

20340 8/22/16 MICHIGAN ASSOCIATION 2016-17 MEMBER EXECUTIVE ADMINISTRATION 11.1232.7410.000.0000.000 835.00

TOTAL 835.00

20341 8/22/16 MICHIGAN EDUCATION D 2017 EXECUTIVE ADMIN MISCELLAN 11.1232.7910.000.0000.000 29.75

TOTAL 29.75

20342 8/22/16 MIKE'S POWER EQUIPME 14759 OPERATION & MAINT OTHER S 11.1261.5990.000.0000.000 97.01

TOTAL 97.01
